1PH9P18MM
Part Number 1PH9P18MM
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description BUSBAR 1 PHASE 9 POLE 18X155M
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
1PH9P18MM Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 1PH9P18MM
Manufacturer Part Number 1PH9P18MM Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse Description BUSBAR 1 PHASE 9 POLE 18X155M
Package / Case Quantity Available 500
Series POWR-BAR™ For Use With/Related Products Fuseholder; POWR-SAFE
Accessory Type Bus Bar
warrantied and confidence. RFQ 1PH9P18MM : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 1PH9P18MM
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
1PH57P25MM BUSBAR 1 PHASE 57 POLE 25X1009MM Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
1PH12P25MM BUSBAR 1 PHASE 12 POLE 25X208MM Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
1PH3P18MM BUSBAR 1 PHASE 3POLE 18X50MM Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
1A1706-14 EYELET 10A VIOLET/YELLOW Eaton 500 pcs
1PH15P18MM BUSBAR 1 PHASE 15 POLE 18X270MM Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
2A1630-5 MAIN DEVICE SUB ASSY 200A Eaton 500 pcs
1PH4P25MM BUSBAR 1 PHASE 4 POLE 25MM Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
1PH6P18MM BUSBAR 1 PHASE 6 POLE 18X104MM Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
DZ2700BRZ GAUGE RING ACS DII 4A 500V BROWN Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
A3354710 FUSECLIPS CARTON 2" Eaton 500 pcs
1PH3P25MM BUSBAR 1 PHASE 3 POLE 25X50MM Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
EHX3-12 H&LE UTS 400N & UTS 600N American Electrical, Inc. 500 pcs
ALO-T ALARM SWITCH RIGHT MOUNTING American Electrical, Inc. 3 pcs
PL0 PAD LOCK UTE 100E American Electrical, Inc. 500 pcs
1PH15P25MM BUSBAR 1 PHASE 15 POLE 25X270MM Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
1PH12P18MM BUSBAR 1 PHASE 12 POLE 18X208MM Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
1PH57P18MM BUSBAR 1 PHASE 57 POLE 18X1009MM Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
1PH9P25MM BUSBAR 1 PHASE 9 POLE 25X155MM Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
1PH6P25MM BUSBAR 1 PHASE 6 POLE 25X104MM Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
1PH4P18MM BUSBAR 1 PHASE 4 POLE 18MM Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
1PH9P18MM Details PDF